## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 466 Secretary of Veterans and Defense Affairs

Item 466 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Disaster Planning and Operations (72200)	\$1,476,546	\$1,083,197
Emergency Planning (72205)	\$1,476,546	\$1,083,197
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,104,627	\$711,167
Federal Trust	\$371,919	\$372,030